AVTAR SINGH

Address: H NO 105 BABA ATTAR SINGH NAGAR SUFIPIND
Jalandhar, PUNJAB - 144024

Mobile: 91-7589183750

E-Mail: taxindia967 @gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN: BEOPS9947H Status:

Date of Birth 03/03/1976 Residential Status:
Father's Name: RATTAN SINGH Gender:

Bank A/Cno.: 50100113541539 IFSC code:

E-Filing Status: -Filed Aadhaar Card Number:
Selected tax regime New Regime

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Salary

Other Sources

Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Salary Income

Employer 1: PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD
Salary u/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Employer 2: EMPLOYER
Salaryu/s 17(1)
Net Salary

Total Salary
Less: Deduction u/s 16
Standard Deduction u/s 16(ia)

Total Taxable Salary
Other Income

Interest Income from Saving Account
HDFC BANK LIMITED - 50100113541539
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000032632708734
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000020038673429
INDIAN BANK - 7104879312
PUNJAB AND SIND BANK - 04141000011021

AY 2024-2025

Individual

Resident
Male

HDFC0001397
758695005287

Rounded off from 5,71,817 as per

3,97,021

2,16,000

50,000

527
100
214
176
127

5,63,021
8,796
5,71,817
0

5,71,820

3,97,021

2,16,000

6,13,021
50,000

5,63,021

1,144



Interest Income from Deposits 7,652

STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041714357150 4,037
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041403679646 239
INDIAN BANK - 7393804990 315
INDIAN BANK - 7691068541 858
INDIAN BANK - 7329341857 384
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042584279642 175
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042491040484 60
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041697466620 1,148
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041477349066 368
HDFC BANK LIMITED - 50400279571599 68
Total 8,796

Income Tax

Total Income 571,820
Basic Exemption 3,00,000
Income Tax 13,591
Rebate u/s 87A 13,591
Tax after rebate 0
Payable 0

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab Rate Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh 0% 0
3 lakh to 6 lakh 5% 13,591
Total 13,591
Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income)

TDS on Salary
Tan Name Income Chargeable | Tax Deducted
ALDP00686A [PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD 3,97,021
BLRO00347E EMPLOYER 2,16,000

TDS on Non Salary Income

Tvpe of | Deducted Brought TDS Income For
Name Tan Ilzlg)me Year Forward Amount | Which TDS Balance
TDS Claimed Paid
INDIAN BANK- Other
CHANDIGARH CHEI10033C Sources 2023 0 1,557 0
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.

1 HDFC0001397 HDFC BANK 50100113541539



Signature Prepared by TAX INDIA

For AVTAR SINGH (TAXINFINANCE.COM)



