AVTAR SINGH

AY 2024-2025

Address: H NO 105 BABA ATTAR SINGH NAGAR SUFIPIND Jalandhar, PUNJAB - 144024 Mobile: 91-7589183750 E-Mail: taxindia967@gmail.com

Computation of Income (ITR1)

PAN:	BEOPS9947H	Status:	Individu	al
Date of Birth	03/03/1976	Residential Status:	Resident	;
Father's Name:	RATTAN SINGH	Gender:	Male	
Bank A/C no.:	50100113541539	IFSC code:	HDFC00	01397
E-Filing Status:	-Filed	Aadhaar Card Number:	7586950	05287
Selected tax regime	New Regime			
	Tax Summary	(Amount in 'Rs')		
Salary				5,63,021
Other Sources				8,796
Gross Total Income				5,71,817
Less: Total Deductions				0
	Total Income (Taxable)	Rounded off from 5,71,817 as per Section 288A	ſ	5,71,820
Taxes are applicable as p Please refer Annexure fo				
	Salary	y Income		
Employer 1: PRINCIPA	L C D A PENSIONS ALLA	HABAD		
Salary u/s 17(1)			3,97,021	
Net Salary				3,97,021
Employer 2: EMPLOYE	R			
Salary u/s 17(1)			2,16,000	
Net Salary			, -,	2,16,000
Total Salary				6,13,021
Less: Deduction u/s 16				50,000
Standard Deduction	u/s 16(ia)		50,000	00,000
Total Taxable Salary			20,000	5,63,021
	Other	Income		
Interest Income from Sa	ving Account			1,144
HDFC BANK LIMITE	D - 50100113541539		527	7
STATE BANK OF IND	DIA - 0000003263270873	34	100)
STATE BANK OF INI	DIA - 0000002003867342	29	214	ł
INDIAN BANK - 710			176	
PUNJAB AND SIND E	BANK - 04141000011021		127	7

Interest Income from Deposits		7,652
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041714357150	4,037	
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041403679646	239	
INDIAN BANK - 7393804990	315	
INDIAN BANK - 7691068541	858	
INDIAN BANK - 7329341857	384	
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042584279642	175	
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000042491040484	60	
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041697466620	1,148	
STATE BANK OF INDIA - 00000041477349066	368	
HDFC BANK LIMITED - 50400279571599	68	
Total		8,796
r m		

Income Tax

Total Income	5,71,820
Basic Exemption	3,00,000
Income Tax	13,591
Rebate u/s 87A	13,591
Tax after rebate	0
Payable	0

Normal Tax Breakup

Income Slab	Rate	Tax Amount
0 to 3 lakh	0%	0
3 lakh to 6 lakh	5%	13,591
Total		13,591

Taxes Paid

(TDS on Salary, TDS on Non Salary Income)

TDS on Salary

Tan	Name	Income Chargeable	Tax Deducted
ALDP00686A	PRINCIPAL C D A PENSIONS ALLAHABAD	3,97,021	
BLRO00347E	EMPLOYER	2,16,000	

TDS on Non Salary Income

Name	Tan	Type of Income	Deducted Year	Brought Forward TDS	TDS Amount Claimed	Income For Which TDS Paid	Balance
INDIAN BANK- CHANDIGARH	CHEI10033C	Other Sources	2023		0	1,557	0

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	HDFC0001397	HDFC BANK	50100113541539

Signature

For AVTAR SINGH

Prepared by TAX INDIA (TAXINFINANCE.COM)